Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №204

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407946.54
	1220082.26
	50°18'18''
	5.97
	1-2

	2
	407950.35
	1220086.85
	132°54'54''
	19.83
	2-3

	3
	407936.85
	1220101.37
	132°52'44''
	1.53
	3-4

	4
	407935.81
	1220102.49
	226°58'46''
	6.14
	4-5

	5
	407931.62
	1220098.00
	313°28'04''
	21.69
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,013.0000 га     129.62 кв.м.

	Периметр
	55.15 м.


